H
S
o

o(0 @) (rad)
a(d cot(d))

Ratio

osf L lT[

-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3
TP n (PCA to beamline) TP n (PCA to beamline)

[—=— DQM_VUOUI_RUUOU0OOUUL__Global _CMSSW_CKIPUSU__RE

—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_CMSSW_]| mkFltPUSOLothQuad RECO
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_CMSSW_scmod05_REC

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001 _Global__CMSSW _scmod05+dup RECO

= -~ I
g € I :
2 e
3 o
5 [s}
107"
1072k
i, 1072
o102 i : o o«
& $ 1sp-
Ll 1
02372 -1 0 1 2 3 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3
TP n (PCA to beamline) TP n (PCA to beamline)

0P /P,

Ratio

232 T 0 1 2 3
TP n (PCA to beamline)



	Contents
	Page 1


